Row-Denco
Row-DENCO®
» DENCO CLOSE CONTROL UNITS
AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
2
DATA CENTRE COOLING
Through a history in close control, we have developed
a broad and deep understanding of how to achieve

Chiller
11
Indoor Unit – Type code
Outdoor Unit – Type code
D	 DENCO Products
R	 Row-DENCO
C	 Chilled water
X	 Split system
3	 300 mm Wide unit
020
025
035
036	 Unit size
051
071
121
A	 Series
5	 230 V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz
D	 DENCO Products
R	 Row-DENCO
O	 Outdoor units
U	 Condensing unit
D	 R410A
051
071	 Unit size
121
A	 Series design
5	 230 V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz (Size 051 Only)
1	 400 V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz / +N (Size 071 & 121 Only)
N	 Standard configuration
W	 Winter start kit configuration
D	 R	 C	 3	 036	 A	 5
D	 R	 O	 U	 D	 051	 A	 5	 .N
DR
X